LINEMAN GRADE TOOLS"

1 Ton Hotstick Handle Nylon-Strap
Ratchet Hoist

By Chance Lineman Tools & Equipment
Catalog # PSC3090467

Every Chain Hoist is proof-tested and factory-operated at 150%
of capacity rating

Features

« Always use with insulated link sticks of appropriate length

« Swivel-eye on handle end for operation via hot-line toos

o Hotstick rings on hooks and latches

e 1-Ton models use single-strap which allows for 5’9" Standard
lift distance

e 27" minimum between hooks

General

Catalog Number PSC3090467
EU RoHS Indicator No

Strength Rating - Ultimate 2000 Ib

Style Hotstick Handle
UPC 096359391111
Working Load Limit 2,000 Ib
Working Load Limit Metric 907 kg

Dimensions

Dimensions 22inx8.38inx5in
Dimensions Metric 559 mm x 21.3 mm x 12.7 mm

A Hubbell brand

Height

Height Metric
Length
Length Metric
Weight
WeightMetric
Width
WidthMetric

5in

12.7 mm
22in
55.9 mm
17.11b
7.8 kg
8.38in
21.3 mm

Certifications And Compliance

Buy America(n) Qualified

Logistics

Standard Package

Product Assets

Contact Manufacturer

Catalogs - Load Handling Accessories

Catalogs - Mechanical Hoists

Installation Manuals - Strap Hoist Instruction Manual
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