

## 1 Ton Hotstick Handle Nylon-Strap Ratchet Hoist

By Chance Lineman Tools & Equipment Catalog # PSC3090467

Every Chain Hoist is proof-tested and factory-operated at 150% of capacity rating



- Always use with insulated link sticks of appropriate length
- Swivel-eye on handle end for operation via hot-line toos
- Hotstick rings on hooks and latches
- 1-Ton models use single-strap which allows for 5'9" Standard lift distance
- 27" minimum between hooks



Catalog Number PSC3090467

EU RoHS Indicator No Strength Rating - Ultimate 2000 lb

Style Hotstick Handle
UPC 096359391111
Working Load Limit 2,000 lb
Working Load Limit Metric 907 kg

**Dimensions** 

Dimensions 22 in x 8.38 in x 5 in

Dimensions Metric 55.9 mm x 21.3 mm x 12.7 mm



Height	5 in
Height Metric	12.7 mm
Length	22 in
Length Metric	55.9 mm
Weight	17.1 lb
WeightMetric	7.8 kg
Width	8.38 in
WidthMetric	21.3 mm

## **Certifications And Compliance**

Buy America(n) Qualified Contact Manufacturer

Logistics

Standard Package 1

## **Product Assets**

Catalogs - Load Handling Accessories

Catalogs - Mechanical Hoists

Installation Manuals - Strap Hoist Instruction Manual

Specifications - PSC3090467

